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Fuse Grappler Tool

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # C4033284

By design, this tool helps remove and install power fuses and
barriers in padmounted switchgear. It specifically fits power
fuses made by S&C Electric Company with the designations SM-
47, SM-20, SML-4Z and SML-20. It is made to be attached to an
insulated universal tool. The tool is an aluminum casting with a
plastisol coating on the hooks to help avoid scuffing whatever it
contacts.

Features

« Designed to fit Universal Poles and any CHANCE Insulated
Hand Tool with a universal fitting

« Helps remove and install power fuses and barriers in pad-
mounted switchgear

« Specifically fits S&C Electric Company power fuses SM- 47,
SM-20, SML-4Z, and SML-20

« Aluminum casting with plastisol coating on hooks

General

Catalog Number C4033284

Style Fuse Grappler Tool
UPC 096359294559

Dimensions

Dimensions 13.5in x 10.25in x 2.25 in

A Hubbell brand

Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

34.3 mm x 26.0 mm x 5.7 mm
2.251n

57 mm

13.5in

34.3 mm

1lb

0.5 kg

10.25 in

26 mm

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified

Product Assets

TAA Compliant (All status valid
till December 2024)
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