

Fuse Grappler Tool

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # C4033284



By design, this tool helps remove and install power fuses and barriers in padmounted switchgear. It specifically fits power fuses made by S&C Electric Company with the designations SM-4Z, SM-20, SML-4Z and SML-20. It is made to be attached to an insulated universal tool. The tool is an aluminum casting with a plastisol coating on the hooks to help avoid scuffing whatever it contacts.

Features

- Designed to fit Universal Poles and any CHANCE Insulated Hand Tool with a universal fitting
- Helps remove and install power fuses and barriers in padmounted switchgear
- Specifically fits S&C Electric Company power fuses SM- 4Z, SM-20, SML-4Z, and SML-20
- Aluminum casting with plastisol coating on hooks

General

Catalog Number Style UPC C4033284 Fuse Grappler Tool 096359294559

Dimensions

Dimensions

13.5 in x 10.25 in x 2.25 in

Dimensions Metric	34.3 mm x 26.0 mm x 5.7 mm
Height	2.25 in
Height Metric	5.7 mm
Length	13.5 in
Length Metric	34.3 mm
Weight	1 lb
WeightMetric	0.5 kg
Width	10.25 in
WidthMetric	26 mm

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified

TAA Compliant (All status valid till December 2024)

Product Assets

Catalogs - Insulated Hand Tools Specifications - C4033284

